
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group M17-393

Thu, 03 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Principles of Information Security  Malyuk A.A.  403
Fri, 18 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT English Language  323
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Principles of nanobiology  Chudinova G.K.  FIAN
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Introduction to Problems of Synchrotron Radiation  Zavestovskaya I.N.  K-305
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Modern Technologies in Biomedicine  Fronya A.A., Zavestovskaya I.N.  K-306
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 11:55 ATT 3D Bioprinting  K-308
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Academic Research Practice  FIAN
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of nanobiology  Chudinova G.K.  FIAN
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  A-210
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to Problems of Synchrotron Radiation  Zavestovskaya I.N.

 K-305
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM 3D Bioprinting  K-202


